
Ex Miniera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6

Taormina Antonio (06/2526) 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 11

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 5

Tondi Alessio (06/2447) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naldi Cristian (06/2895) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 32 62 1,94

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 30 60 2,00

Taormina Antonio 06/2526 32 58 1,81

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 22 37 1,68

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 22 33 1,50

Tondi Alessio 06/2447 16 32 2,00

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 4 4 1,00

Naldi Cristian 06/2895 2 0 0,00

Campo Di Fiera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pinzuti Claudio Cesar (06/2340) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 6

Lungu Eduard Georgian (06/3088) 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 9

Pinzi Giacomo (06/2632) 4 1 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 0

Amariutei Nicola (06/3027) 4 3 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 1

Perini Giannino  (06/3115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Pinzuti Manuel Guglielmo (06/2804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonioni Cristina (06/2636) 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinzuti Claudio Cesar 06/2340 26 53 2,04

Lungu Eduard Georgian 06/3088 36 47 1,31

Pinzi Giacomo 06/2632 38 28 0,74

Amariutei Nicola 06/3027 40 23 0,57

Perini Giannino 06/3115 10 10 1,00

Pinzuti Manuel Guglielmo 06/2804 0 0 0,00

Tonioni Cristina 06/2636 6 0 0,00

Duck

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Paolo (06/2648) 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 2

Gagliardi Andrea (06/2140) 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 5

Babbucci Alessio (06/2138) 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 5

Nutarelli Gianni (06/2135) 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 5

Bizzi Carlo (06/2149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Paolo 06/2648 40 75 1,88

Gagliardi Andrea 06/2140 40 65 1,62

Babbucci Alessio 06/2138 40 53 1,32

Nutarelli Gianni 06/2135 36 22 0,61

Bizzi Carlo 06/2149 0 0 0,00

Bar Centrale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 9

Azizi Alit (06/2245) 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 11

Javier Austin Jefferson (06/2007) 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 3

Antonelli Jessica (06/2925) 2 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Doganieri Francesco (06/2010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malgjoni Doris (06/2863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sensi Michele (06/2009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veronesi Emiliano (06/1942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 40 103 2,58

Azizi Alit 06/2245 40 95 2,38

Javier Austin Jefferson 06/2007 38 81 2,13

Antonelli Jessica 06/2925 38 50 1,32

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 4 7 1,75

Doganieri Francesco 06/2010 0 0 0,00

Malgjoni Doris 06/2863 0 0 0,00

Sensi Michele 06/2009 0 0 0,00

Veronesi Emiliano 06/1942 0 0 0,00



Scellerati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Alessandro (06/2543) 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9

Muscio Alessandro (06/2544) 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 6 2 0

Lombrichi Claudio (06/2641) 3 1 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 9 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 7

Cangi Gimmi (06/2542) 2 3 0 0 3 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 10

Antoni Elisa (06/2825) 1 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Scotto Alessio (06/2947) 2 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Alessandro 06/2543 36 67 1,86

Muscio Alessandro 06/2544 36 53 1,47

Lombrichi Claudio 06/2641 31 41 1,32

Cangi Gimmi 06/2542 29 39 1,34

Antoni Elisa 06/2825 17 14 0,82

Scotto Alessio 06/2947 11 11 1,00

Viola Dart Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rocchi Andrea (06/3036) 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7

Simonetti Massimo (06/3034) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 5

Flori Michele (06/3033) 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3

Vagini Daniele (06/3028) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 1 3 4 8 4 3 0 0

Bianchi Yuri (06/3029) 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 7 0 0

Gori Sergio (06/3035) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Pinzuti Massimo (06/3037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giubbilei Vittoria (06/3030) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1

Guerri Jasmine (06/3031) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferri Mirko (06/3032) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocchi Andrea 06/3036 21 44 2,10

Simonetti Massimo 06/3034 24 35 1,46

Flori Michele 06/3033 20 26 1,30

Vagini Daniele 06/3028 21 25 1,19

Bianchi Yuri 06/3029 19 24 1,26

Gori Sergio 06/3035 16 21 1,31

Pinzuti Massimo 06/3037 8 17 2,12

Giubbilei Vittoria 06/3030 19 16 0,84

Guerri Jasmine 06/3031 4 7 1,75

Ferri Mirko 06/3032 8 6 0,75


